
1



2



1



2



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



13



14



15



16



17



18



19



20



21



22



23



24



25



26



27



28



29



30



31



S TA I N S

Wheat  Maple Honey  Maple Cinnamon  Maple Caramel  Maple

Wheat  Cherry Honey  Cherry Cinnamon  Cherry Spice  Cherry

Spice  Maple

Caramel  Cherry

Hazelnut Earl Grey Charcoal

Lenox Oak Ginger

Hartford Cherry Wheat

Madison Maple Nutmeg

Stains enhance the natural beauty of the hardwood and hardwood veneers used in 
our cabinetry.
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